
Prices are subject to 10% service charge, and 7% government taxes

E X P L O R A R H O T E L S . C O M

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS • 350

SUMMERTIME IN SAMUI
Pinot grigio, peach liqueur, black tea, citrus

SMOKEY BANDITO
La Travesia mezcal, grapefruit, tabasco, citrus 

GIN BLUSH
Widges London dry gin, lime, cherry tomatoes, basil, spicy sauce

DONNA SUMMER
Cachaça, agave, pineapple, orange bitter 

COCONUT DROP
Kosapan cacao spirits, coconut yoghurt, citrus acid, coconut 

EVENING SUN
Demonio pisco, yuzu, Aperol, passion fruit cordial

AS IT WAS
Widges London dry gin, galanga, ginger, honey, citrus, ginger ale

SUNSHINE
Bombay Sapphire gin, bay leaf, Aperol 

 NEGRONI • 400

CLASSIC NEGRONI
Widges London dry gin, Mancino rosso, Campari

BOULEVARDIER
Bulleit Bourbon, Campari, Cinzano 1757 rosso

NIELSONI
Widges London dry gin, cacao spirit, Dolin blanco,

Luxardo white bitter, orange bitter, yuzu

TROPICAL NEGRONI
Iron Ball gin, Luxardo white bitter, clarify pineapple juice,

Dolin blanco, citrus

CHILI NEGRONI
La Travesia mezcal, Thai chili infused Campari,

Mancino sweet vermouth, holy basil

COFFEE NEGRONI
Bushmills, Campari, coffee brewed sweet vermouth, cacao  

NEGRONI BLANCO
Widges London dry gin, Luxardo white bitter,
Cinzano 1757 blanco, orange blossom tinture 

ELDERFLOWER NEGRONI
St Germain elderflower, Roku gin, Luxardo white bitter,

Mancino sakura vermouth, citrus

LIMONCELLO NEGRONI
Widges London dry gin, homemade limoncello,

Luxardo white bitter, Dolin blanc

GRAPPA NEGRONI
Grappa, Luxardo white bitter, Dolin vermouth, citrus

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAI TAI • 350
Plantation 3 Stars, Plantation dark rum, Cointreau,

Giffard orgeat, lime 

MOJITO • 350
Plantation 3 Stars, Samui rum, mints, sugar, soda 

PIÑA COLADA • 350
Plantation 3 Stars, coconut , pineapple juice, coconut cream

MARGARITA • 350
Jose Cuervo silver, Cointreau, Giffard agave, lime

CAIPIRINHA  • 350
Canario cachaça, lime, sugar

DAIQUIRI • 350
Plantation 3 Stars, Issan rum, lime, sugar

COSMOPOLITAN • 350
Tried & True vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

SINGAPORE SLING • 350
Widges London dry gin, D.O.M, cherry herring,

citrus, Angostura Bitters, Soda

PEGU CLUB • 350
Widges London dry gin, Cointreau, lime,

Angostura Bitters, orange bitter

BLOODY MARY • 350
Tried & True vodka, tomato juice, lemon & lime,

tabasco, Worcestershire, olive, celery

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA • 350
gin, rum, vodka, tequila, Cointreau, lime, coca cola

MARTINI (5:1 RATIO) • 450
Tanqueray no.10, Cinzano 1757 dry, blue cheese olive,

goat cheese olive, Thai spiced marinated olive

MANHATTAN  • 350
Rittenhouse rye, Mancino rosso, Angostura Bitters 

OLD FASHIONED • 350
Bulleit bourbon, sugar, water, Angostura Bitters, orange bitter

PENICILLIN • 350
Scotch whisky, lemon, honey, ginger 

ESPRESSO MARTINI • 350
Tried & True vodka, Mr. Black coffee liqueur, espresso

WHISKEY SOUR • 350
Bulleit bourbon, lemon & lime, simple syrup, Angostura Bitters, AER

SPARKLING COCKTAILS 

HUGO • 390
St. Germain elderflower, mint, lemon, sparkling wine

BELLINI • 390
homemade peach puree, sparkling wine, orange

SBAGLIATO • 390
Campari, Mancino sweet vermouth, sparkling wine, orange

KIR ROYALE • 390
crème de classic, sparkling wine, lemon twist

FRENCH 75 • 390
Widges London dry gin, fresh lemon juice, 

simple syrup, sparkling wine

APEROL SPRITZ • 390
Aperol, prosecco, soda



Prices are subject to 10% service charge, and 7% government taxes
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SELECT YOUR GIN

GORDON • 250

TANQUERAY • 300

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN • 300

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE • 300

IRON BALL • 300

G’VINE FLORAISON • 350

ROKU JAPANESE GIN • 350

HENDRICK’S • 380

TANQUERAY NO.10 • 390

SIPSMITH • 390

THE BOTANIST • 400

MONKEY 47 • 650

TAKE YOUR TONIC • 120

FEVER TREE PREMIUM INDIAN

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN

PICK YOUR GARNISH FROM THE CHEF GARDEN

Orange

Lime

Lemon

Rosemary

Thyme 

Cinnamon 

Pink Peppercorn 

Star Anise

Apple

Lemon Grass

Italian Basil 

Cucumber

Edible Flower

CREATE YOUR OWN G&T

ECO SPIRITS

TRIED & TRUE VODKA

WIDGES LONDON DRY GIN

PLANTATION 3 STAR RUM

PLANTATION 3 STAR DARK RUM

LA TRAVESIA MEZCAL

SHOT

300

300

300

300 

350

RUM

PAMPERO BLANCO                    

SAMUI RUM  

BACARDI BLANCO      

ISSAN RUM

PHRAYA, THAILAND  

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS 

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE           

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVE

ZACAPA 23, GUATEMALA                                   

SHOT

250

250

250

280

280

300

350

380

650

BOTTLE

2200

2200

2200

2500

2500

2700 

4000

4200

7000

TEQUILA / MEZCAL

SIERRA SILVER 

JOSE CUERVO SILVER     

DON JULIO BLANCO 

DON JULIO REPOSADO

ALIPUS MEZCAL

CREYENTE MEZCAL

SHOT

220

280

420

550

390

390

BOTTLE

2000

2500

6000

7800

5500

5500

WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 

MONKEY SHOULDER    

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 

JIM BEAM

BULLEIT BOURBON    

MAKER’S MARK   

RITTENHOUSE RYE    

JAMESON

BUSHMILLS

THE SINGLETON 12YO

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 

ARDBEG 10 YEARS                                                                                     

SHOT

350

350

350

1500

250

350

440

350

250

300

450

450

600

BOTTLE

4000

4000 

4000

2200

4000

5500

4000

2200

2700

6000

6000

8000
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DIGESTIFS LIQUEUR

HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO • 220

BAILEY’S • 220

SAMBUCA • 220

GRAPPA • 250

GRAND MARNIER • 250

MR. BLACK COLD BREW COFFEE • 250

D.O.M BENEDICTINE • 250

COINTREAU • 250

AMARETTO • 250

AMARO AVERNA • 250

AMARO MONTENEGRO • 250

COGNAC 

HENNESSY VSOP                                                                                             

MARTELL

REMY MARTIN VSOP                                                                                            

SHOT

380

550

600

BOTTLE

4000

6200

6800

BEERS

CORONA                                                                                         

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

HEINEKEN

TIGER

CHANG

BOTTLE

220

180

160

160

120

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA

VODKA KETEL ONE

TITO’S

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

SHOT

250

300

300

450 

490

BOTTLE

2200

2700

2700

6000 

6500

SINGHA

CHALAWAN PALE ALE LOCAL CRAFT

FULLMOON CHATRI IPA 

MONKEY SAMUI GOLDEN ALE

BOTTLE

120

280

280

280

VITALITY JUICES • 250

ANTIOXIDANT
carrot, orange, ginger, alove vera 

GREEN DAY
celery, cucumber, ginger, green apple

POWDER OF BLOOD
pineapple, red apple, Thai basil, lemon

DETOX SMASH
apple cider vinegar, grapefruit juice, local honey

BOOSTER
passion fruit, ginger, turmeric, local honey

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS • 190

PINEAPPLE COOLER
pineapple juice, lime, blue curaçao, ginger ale, soda

ORANGE MOSCOW MULE
ginger, orange juice, lime, ginger ale

ELDERFLOWER COLLIN
elderflower cordial, cucumber, mints, soda

THAT’S RIGHT
passion fruit, pineapple, Thai basil, soda

FRESH JUICE AND SMOOTHIE • 180

THAI ORANGE 

WATERMELON

FRESH COCONUT

 MANGO

APPLE 

PASSION FRUIT 

PINEAPPLE 
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SOFT DRINK • 80

COKE

DIET COKE
 

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

FANTA ORANGE

GINGER ALE

SCHWEPPES LEMON

TONIC

SODA 

STILL NATURAL MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING NATURAL MINERAL WATER

CHANG WATER 330 ML • 80

CHANG WATER 750 ML • 140

CHANG SPARKLING 330 ML • 100

PERRIER 330 ML • 120

CHANG SPARKLING 750 ML • 150

SAN PELLEGRINO WATER 750 ML • 200

HOT ROOTS • 120

CAFÉ LATTE

CAFÉ MOCCA

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

MACCHIATO

ICE ROOTS • 140

OR TEA • 120

ICED CAFÉ LATTE

ICED CAFÉ MOCCA

ICED CAPPUCCINO

ICED BLACK

TIFFANY‘S ENGLISH BREAKFAST BLACK TEA

BEEEEE CALM HERBAL TEA

DUKE’S BLUES EARL GREY

MERRY PEPPERMINT

PLAYFUL PEAR SENCHA & HIMALAYA GREEN TEA

ICE THAI TEA • 140

THAI ICED TEA

ICED MATCHA LATTE



CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

ROSÉ

FRANCE
ERNEST RAPENEAU BRUT NV
Floral notes (white flowers), fresh
lime and exotic fruits.

FRANCE
GREMILLET BLANC DE BLANCS
BRUT  NV  
Bouquet of flowers with fresh hints of
citrus fruit and citronella candied fruit. 

FRANCE
MOËT & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 
Brioche, cereals, and fresh nuts.

VENETO, ITALY
PICCINI BLANC DE BLANCS
GRAN CUVEE NV
A fruity bouquet of spring flowers
and tropical fruit.

PENEDÈS, SPAIN
PARES BALTA BRUT NV
White fruits (pear, apple) and floral hints.

TOURAINE, FRANCE
ATTITUDE ROSE 2021
Floral type dried rose petal, fruity and
elegant with a mineral finish.

COTEAUX D’AIX-EN-PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHATEAU PARADIS 2021
Pretty pink grapefruit nose, pale dry rosé
with sweet fruit notes.

CÔTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING 
ANGEL ROSE 2022
Fresh red berry fruit characteristics
with floral notes

BOTTLE

3,500

5,900

 

6,500

BOTTLE

2,700

2,200

BOTTLE

2,200

2,200

2,500

Prices are subject to 10% service charge, and 7% government taxes
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WHITE WINE

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
BABICH MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022
Sweet citrus, red current and tropical fruits
overlay fresh herbs and mineral elements.

BURGUNDY, FRANCE
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY 2018 
Citrus and herbal qualities in the nose. The wine
possesses a nice freshness with flavors of white fruits.

PIEMONTE, ITALY
PIO CESARE L’ALTRO LANGHE
CHARDONNAY LANGHE DOC 2020      
Fresh, fruity, spicy, with great minerality and a slight
of vanilla note with a fragrant and ripe rich fruit.

ALSACE, FRANCE
WILLM RESERVE RIESLING 2021
Nice aromatic intensity, citrus, and white flowers notes. 
Straight forward, fresh, good acidity.

TASMANIA, AUSTRALIA
EILEEN HARDY’S CHARDONNAY 2019
An elegant bouquet of white florals,
whole nectarine, almond meal and flint.

BOTTLE

2,100

 

2,100

2,500

2,700

4,500
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RED WINE

BORDEAUX, FRANCE
DOURTHE NO.1 SAINT-EMIL 2019
Ripe fruits and some toasted notes.
A round and elegant mouth, rather tannic

BORDEAUX, FRANCE
CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR RESERVE 2021
Fresh fruit and herb notes. A medium bodied touch
with with silky tannins.

RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE
OGIER SAINT-JOSEPH LES MARCHES
DE GRANIT 2020
Spicy and mineral notes, flint, ripe fruits and licorice 
underpinned by leather and dried fruits.

PIEMONTE, ITALY
PIO CESARE OLTRE LANGHE
LANGHE DOC 2019
Fine red with crunchy fruit and beautiful flavors of dark 
berries, flowers and stones. Medium
body with light tannins. Creamy texture.

CALIFORNIA, USA
KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER’S RESERVE
ZINFANDEL 2020
Plum, raspberry jam and blackberry flavors are
supported with solid chalky tannin

BOTTLE

3,900

3,200

2,900

2,600

2,500

COTES DE THAU, FRANCE
EXHIB ROSE
A light fresh Southern French rosé .
Pale salmon pink colour. Intense, fresh, 
beautiful notes of pink grapefruit,
fresh peach and citrus with
an elegant crisp dry palate

VENETO, ITALY
PREGO PINOT GRIGIO 2022 
Lovely floral aroma with masses of fresh 
fruit flavours and a rush of citrus acidity.

RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA
RICHLAND CHARDONNAY 2022
A lush palate of white peach, nectarine 
and subtle butterscotch flavours with
a creamy, smooth texture and
lingering acid.

LANGUEDOC, FRANCH
VAL DE L’OURS 2020
Syrah, Merlot and Cabernet Sauvignon  
Soft, elegant tannins with Mediterranean
aromas sweet, spiced, liquorice with
a hint of almond.

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
TILIA MALBEC 2021
Fresh nose of violets and rich plum
marmalade laced with chocolate
and Vanilla oak flavours.

HOUSE WINES

VENETO, ITALY
PICCINI EXTRA DRY (N/A)  
Intense fruity with rich scent of apple, lemon 
and grapefruit, the floral aromas clash
with pleasantly bitter citrus rind note.

VENETO, ITALY
PERLINO BURT PROSECCO (N/A)    
Blance between its sweetness and acidity,
the layer of apricot and honeydew and
fresh with intense aromatic note. 

BOTTLE

1,500

1,500

BOTTLE

1,650

BOTTLE

1,500

1,500

BOTTLE

1,500

1,500

GLASS

330

330

GLASS

350

GLASS

330

330

GLASS

330

330

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

WHITE WINE                                                 

RED WINE                                                 


